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Farnham W.
Full Name Damon, . :
1 (No initials if you can possibly get full nane) ¢
Address 19 Bartlett Avenue
city Pittsfield State Mass.
Age 32 (This is important and should be exact):igv;

R

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age ;’:Ex;xxm

Religion '&u‘resl‘am’ ~ CoMGRsGHT mgt Nationallity Klmc:?t_fff?/u
o N

Occupation EMpPheyeD BY Gawerigh @asCTRIC Co. = prEE S DLV

Bducation C‘;Kﬁboﬂﬂ'ﬁ’ Raw"ba'm CollBET - R.5.

Weight $75- 185 Color WOWITE

e i
i

Color of hair CURAY=~ YPROADS Color of i

Outstanding characteristics

Married or single SIMNGLE

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City

Recommended for Cemfidentiadk ﬁi&g for following reasons:
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}Earnkam W Damon
19 Bartlett Avenue

Diﬁts{:fela!, Massac!wse’c%s

Phone Area 413
443-2184
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garnkam w Damon
|9 Bar{:[e& Avenue
pijc)cs ield, Massaclwse’cﬁs

Phone Area 413
443-2184
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August 20,

Mr. Farnham W. Damon
19 Bartlett Avenue
Pittsfield, Massachusetts

Dear Farnham:

will not hear from me *gntll after thé;c’onference. I reahze
how anxious you are toxg%,a d@g}i;a’i‘ﬁm, but I am sure you under-
stand that I must take: xtgi‘i% und&gihdvisement with the help of

some of my 1:\301::}.5235&,c b ke

3%,

I do appreciate yé;.i{r.; feelirig % "ﬁ‘é your very fine letter.

Delmer H.
Director

Wilgon
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Farnham w Damon
19 Ba‘m‘.!e’c{ Avenue
Dittsfieu, Massacl‘xuset’cs ’

*Phone Area 413 !
443-2184
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

54 WENDELL AVE. PITTSFIELD, MASS.

BERKSHIRE COUNCIL, INT. 226 7 PHONE HILLCREST 2.7232

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL

My, Howard Boyd
Registration Service
National Council

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Mr., Boyd:

Upon the advice of both Dick Newcomb of the i de of fifg -’;gnd our
Deputy Regional Executive, N, Harold West, who has Beer"in on our
problem from the beginning, we are wrltlﬁgf 25 sugg@‘ﬁg ”"I:hai; because
of events which have occurred here in recent weekSymthe name of
Farnham W, Damon, currently on your T8eords agzStputmaster of Troop
1l; Pittsfield and former District Egeﬁéﬁ,g,?(zlve ﬁgfﬁaobh Pittsfield and

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania Counc:Lls Ba placed ®n the "Confidential
File List",

I have talked personally with tf‘i&xparenté‘ﬂgi‘" two of the boys in-
volved and although no written s‘batemg:ats have been secured, we are
fully satisfied as to the. xmodéhgce. i

Mr. Damon has resigned #iis
Troop Committes.

Yours sincerely,
. — | e S
NI YRR PR

William D, Dyer

Scout Execubtive

e sy
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No. 6115
80OM 562

Y

ULT REGISTRATION |
F AMERICA.
COUNCIL

APPLICATION FOR AD
BOY SCOUTS O
NATIONAL ¢

Check box at right

FOR OFFICE $ISE ONL

magazine.
One-half concession rate to registered Scouters is *
a year or 1214¢ a month, See reverse side.

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY | REGION NO. COUNCIL NO. | DISTRICT NO. | 2

EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER. .

APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO: .

STATUS
1. Registers for the Arst time, regardless (New) D
of position. | )
. b 1 226
2. Has been separated and is reregistering. (Sep.-Re.) D re——
} N .RHSE%\. . -

3. Is now registered in this council, sépa- - : . Note to Den Mother: Whige bbth husband dfdsy
rating from current position and trans- E are {SB'SteéEd, }‘?Otth fei&&;%?su%}gm; magﬂé;’:g?;éfiyou
ferring t ition. i ’ ; ® would rather that we legve™¥ name @it the” Mailing

/-yo erring to new position | (I‘;ansfgr) list, please check box at fight. Fhe registrafon € is the
264015' now segistered in another council.; (Transfer) D same in either case. et CE, B
gt e ; <. ikl

}4’,1\ hereby make application foi registration with the Boy Scouts of Amer
“dec a%ti&'z of religious principle as stated ‘on reverse side of sheet. 1 agree,
_ Constitution and Bylaws of both the National Council and local councils and

1 transmit, herewith $1.00 membership fee for one year {or a pro rata fee),

ica and subscribe to 1(;3§u§°c=3§xt Oatmﬁ?ﬁ:};gaxxﬁ Law and its
if a registration cégifiiize®s grantdd, to “He guided by the
such rules and segulafinns as may beipgomiulgated by them.
half of Whih s to cover subscri

magazine for tvg;fy‘g;iod of my membership. For subscription to Boys' LIFE, add $1.50 or pro rata&mount.  F
SIGNATURE "(’)F?;@%;MCAxT (Farnham W, Damon) “:DATE_ /34763
- - e O -0 N

e :
Parnham W, Damé)n

Name

Mailing address

/ N
n S e oToT
19 Bartlett Averme i:;%:sgwé,:m li}y3-218L

ity Pittsfield Mass,
i
To sefve as. Scoutnleiéter E
of Troop - _Local No 1h
v (Type of uqit)‘- : ) : ’ // o -
City - CPittsfield - L aME KE&BY FUK' L
- 263 i/31/63/ oy 271963
P . . ) {Date of registration) s e (Expiration date of unit or council) PH
. ~ART
Occupation Planner Are Mﬂ? Yes [ ] wo (] NE -E-OR° E
Age 32 / nycltizen: OR Declaration of Intention Yes D No [] Se
AR - . w2___Barkshire T~llt
'Have you an unexpired rég/lstrarlon card? H.so0; whgre paid? er {(Name of council) (Unit number)

Wit position?__ASSistant ScoubmeBEeR 5

vt THGop Wi PitteYiel:
ii“‘! o) 1
S . s 2 4
Protestant i \963
i = 5 &
128 B 3 3 s 7 %:—
¥ GoypdémiW, Hough Fo TITLE__Troop Com, Chai: Se o
”{%See ' Approva “on othbef‘\‘sf:iéé) i :_"’V T
T T B gy - o —t -
S?;.AL ) ! ' Check Adult Registration F‘%;?;ld
& @;f?:per?son and recommend cerificate be issued. 0 © O 9 mo. 80c
; ¥ 0 [J10 ™ -90c
: i Signed O 0 11 " $1.00
. yx R " - Scout Executive ;) 112" 1.00
- *NW Please _qi;giiai;é%epatation Notice (No. 6108) for position individual is leaving,
L2
TSBSA010366
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600M—~11/61 Prmtmg

'

APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION
'BOY SCOUTS tOF AMERICA
NATIONALiCOUNCIL =

i N | FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
V “THIS APPLICATION  MUST ‘BE JFILLED ‘ouT "PERSONALLY 'BY | REGION NO. - “COUNCIL NO. DISTRICT KO.
" EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT ‘LISTED ON’ THE UNIT CHARTER : ‘ ) )
" APPLICATIONOR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO:
: STATUS
1. Registers for the ﬁrst t;me,,regardless (New) [:] o
of position. i S 1 206
2. Has bee'n separated and is reregistéring {Sep-Re:) EI .
3. Is now regxstered in’ this council, sepab -
rating from current position’ and’ trans- : [:] : are registered, both rccexvéySCﬁﬁfﬂNG magazu}gs“"iﬁ you
ferring to new position. oL (Transfer)* - would rather that we le %ﬁ‘ *name offThE smailing
0\3\»}0 list, please check box atixig e regish fiixi;ﬁée is the
4. Is now registered in anothe§ c%snc_il. S {Transfer) _ : same in either case. ’”‘" #

s

- 1 hekeby make application f

Consntutmn and- Bylaws' of both t

declaration caf+'religious principle

S
Dr registration with the Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to x&s»&ouf Oath aﬂd:%ut Law and its
s’ stated on- reverse side of 'sheet.' I agree, if a ‘registration cer icatd is grarifed, tgxbé guided by the
he -Nationial Council and-local councils and such rules and teghiafib?ﬁ as may‘be pIg faulgated by them.

35 to cover substnptxon to SCOUTING

; 6/30 /60

‘,v ansmit herewith: $1.00.-membership fee for one year (or a pro rata fee), half ofi
: ?{S ¢g‘fi‘zme for the penod of my membership: 5

~ SIGNATURE OF APPLICAINT

(Farnham W. Damon)

¥ame . Farnham W. Damon el L ‘
(Please print or type full name), Bugﬁi’ess»epﬁne 33 5 61 2 187 or 2 028
Mailing address __19- Bartlett Avenue “%ﬁﬁ“e L-3-2184
gy _ Pittsfield State Mass,
To serve as Troop Commlttee Member
‘ B (Positxorggﬁig: i
ot Troop local Nl LH " 0K counci name . 3
{Type of unit) [ o e
Cily Pittsfield ‘GMQS§aohusetts f%
‘From ___6=31-62 //P s

ate of regi

. et Planner/b ffic:‘/

/ A S dmen:'- :

vHave you an unexpired reglslraﬂon card’

OR Declaration, of Infention . Yes O wel) :
,howknwm,Minuteman #240 | N@mber at Larg

(Name of council) Y%} " (Unit pumber)

District ScoutﬁExecutive

What poslllon?

e s—\\
i
Where?
i :fccqgregational“
TITLE I.R.
it

‘ Check Adult Reghi.s\traﬁon Fee Paid

50c
50¢
60c
70¢

O s o

"

[ 9 mo. 80c
J 10 " 90c
[ 11 " $1.00
12 * $1.00
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cashier promptiy for processiag.
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morning.
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